
Resultat Gävligfälten 2016

Plac. Namn: Förening: Klass: Summa: Poäng: Std. Pris

1 Bo Simu Sandvikens PSK C3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 75 14 S 500

2 Patrik Manlig Gävle PK C3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 6 74 15 S 350

3 Anders Hörberg Älvkarleby PK C3 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 74 12 S 200

4 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK C3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 6 71 16 S 200

5 Mattias Boman Östhammars PK C3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 5 71 16 S 150

6 Mattias Bergman Ekens PSF C3 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 6 71 15 S 150

7 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK C3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 6 71 12 S 150

8 Fredrik Gunnarsson Sala PK C3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 71 12 S 100

9 Mikael Larsson F 16 pistolklubb C3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 5 71 12 S 100

10 Peter Rusback Borlänge PK C3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 70 19 S 100

11 Anders Hornwall Överums PK C3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 6 70 17 S

12 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns PSK C3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 6 69 18 B

13 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK C3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 69 14 B

14 Niklas Björkman Upsala Sportskytteklubb C3 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 5 68 13 B

15 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK C3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 68 12 B

16 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK C3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 6 67 16 B

17 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK C3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 4 67 8 B

18 Caroline Landhage Smedsbo PK C3 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 3 6 / 6 66 16 B

19 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar C3 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 6 66 16 B

20 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK C3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 4 6 / 6 66 11 B

21 Mikael Sellner Leksands PK C3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 66 9 B

22 Tomas Ström Grängesbergs PK C3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 6 64 16 B

23 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK C3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 5 64 15 B

24 Christer Eriksson Sandvikens PSK C3 6 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 64 12 B

25 Daniel Kron Gripen PK C3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 4 3 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 6 63 10

26 Niklas Ahlén Fagersta PSK C3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 5 62 14

27 Svante Carlsson Örebro PSSK C3 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 5 62 12

28 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSK C3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 4 62 9

29 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK C3 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 61 15

30 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK C3 5 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 5 61 12

31 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns PSK C3 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 4 4 / 4 61 6

32 Mikael Öberg PK Ena C3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 5 60 14

33 Tor Kangas Ljusdals PSK C3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 60 9

34 Stefan Siitari Älvdalens PK C3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 59 13

35 Carin Jansson Överums PK C3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 1 4 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 58 9

36 Anders Sälgblad Lövsta SKF C3 6 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 1 3 / 1 5 / 5 57 11

37 Kenneth Järf Håtuna PSSK C3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 57 11

38 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK C3 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 1 / 1 57 3

39 Staffan Lundholm Bromma PK C3 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 5 56 12

40 Per-Erik Martin UHF C3 6 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 55 11

41 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK C3 5 / 2 5 / 1 3 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 54 12

Resultat:



Resultat Gävligfälten 2016

Plac. Namn: Förening: Klass: Summa: Poäng: Std. Pris

1 Rickard Pettersson Gävle PK C2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 70 14 S 400

2 Jaan Kokk Sandvikens PSK C2 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 70 11 S 300

3 Peter Rooth Sandvikens PSK C2 6 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 6 69 12 B 200

4 Pär Eriksson Söderhamns PSK C2 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 64 10 B 150

5 Olof Kölestam Håtuna PSSK C2 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 4 63 10 150

6 Ulf Mangerud Stockholmspolisens skytteförening C2 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 5 62 9 100

7 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK C2 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 4 62 9 100

8 Robert Blad Falu Sport & PSK C2 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 4 62 8

9 Anders Lördal Sandvikens PSK C2 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 6 61 15

10 Mats Forsell Hedemora PK C2 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 4 61 10

11 Jonny Arbinger Sandvikens PSK C2 5 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 5 61 9

12 Johan Albenius Borlänge PK C2 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 4 61 8

13 Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF C2 4 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 5 59 11

14 Andreas Eriksson Ljusdals PSK C2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 4 58 12

15 Jesper Lindström Falu Sport & PSK C2 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 5 57 12

16 Annica Ström Sandvikens PSK C2 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 4 55 10

17 Jonas Lindh Gävle PK C2 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 5 54 9

18 Jan Mattsson Fagersta PSK C2 6 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 4 52 9

19 Jimmy Pålsson Hedemora PK C2 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 1 3 / 3 52 8

20 Jan Andersson Söderhamns PSK C2 4 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 3 / 3 51 10

21 Frallan Ekengård Gripen PK C2 4 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 2 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 3 49 10

22 Göran Storm Gävle PK C2 4 / 1 6 / 2 3 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 49 8

23 Sonny Forsgren Gävle PK C2 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 3 49 6

24 Mika Kovalainen Gävlepolisens IF C2 5 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 48 7

25 Olle Gustafsson Håtuna PSSK C2 4 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 3 48 6

26 Göran Svensson Håtuna PSSK C2 5 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 3 1 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 4 2 / 2 48 4

27 Kenneth Hed Älvdalens PK C2 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 1 0 / 0 6 / 1 2 / 2 44 4

28 Rolf Johansson Söderhamns PSK C2 5 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 3 41 6

1 Claes Tapper F 16 pistolklubb C1 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 6 71 14 S 400

2 Izabell Sjödin Gävle PK C1 6 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 6 67 12 B 300

3 Anders Johansson PK Ena C1 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 5 66 15 B 200

4 Niklas Dabrowski Gripen PK C1 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 66 10 B 150

5 Jens Fjelkestam Täby Skf (01-189) C1 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 6 65 15 B 150

6 Fredrik Pettersson Hudiksvalls PSK C1 6 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 5 60 9 100

7 Fredrik Åhman Pistolklubben Haningeskyttar C1 5 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 2 58 12 100

8 Morgan Ingvarsson Täby Skf (01-189) C1 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 4 58 8

9 Max Eloranta Bromma PK C1 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 0 / 0 6 / 4 6 / 6 57 15

10 Jerry Siitari Älvdalens PK C1 5 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 1 3 / 3 57 9

11 Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen PK C1 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 5 55 11

12 Leif Englund Älvdalens PK C1 4 / 2 6 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 4 55 10

13 Klas Åberg Gävle PK C1 5 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 1 3 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 3 53 3

14 Magnus Berg Gävle PK C1 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 1 1 / 1 52 4

15 Mattias Byberg Håtuna PSSK C1 5 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 49 17

16 Michael Jelseus Uppsala Handeldvapen Förening C1 6 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 0 / 0 4 / 1 3 / 3 49 4

17 Klas Hammar SAPK C1 5 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 1 6 / 3 3 / 2 2 / 2 47 7

18 Gunilla Åhman Pistolklubben Haningeskyttar D1 6 / 1 3 / 1 5 / 1 3 / 1 5 / 1 5 / 1 6 / 1 4 / 3 47 5

19 Johnny Larsson Falu Sport & PSK C1 2 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 3 46 8

Resultat:



Resultat Gävligfälten 2016

Plac. Namn: Förening: Klass: Summa: Poäng: Std. Pris

20 Patrik Holm Roslagens Pistolskyttar C1 4 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 3 44 5

21 Tony Assarsson Hedemora PK C1 6 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 2 0 / 0 44 0

22 Benny Axelsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar C1 5 / 3 2 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 2 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 3 42 9

23 Daniel Whern Bollnäs PSK C1 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 42 4

24 Håkan Einerth Täby Skf (01-189) C1 4 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 1 3 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 1 4 / 3 39 11

25 Henrik Ling Hudiksvalls PSK C1 1 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 1 6 / 1 2 / 2 39 2

26 Fredrik Lindh Östhammar PK C1 0 / 0 2 / 1 3 / 1 4 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 2 35 4

27 Martin Strandow Bollnäs PSK C1 2 / 1 0 / 0 5 / 1 3 / 2 1 / 1 3 / 1 6 / 1 2 / 2 31 3

28 Jörgen Domeier Roslagens Pistolskyttar C1 0 / 0 0 / 0 3 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 1 3 / 2 2 / 2 30 6

29 Susan Hammar SAPK C1 2 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 1 2 / 1 0 / 0 1 / 1 28 3

1 Jan-Åke Lindström Salems PK VetY 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 4 68 8 B 250

2 Gary E Nelson Östhammar PK VetY 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 5 59 13

3 Bo Blanck Gävle PK VetY 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 1 3 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 5 57 10

4 Anders Räms Gripen PK VetY 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 5 56 11

5 Elmer Jansson A1 Skf VetY 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 1 3 / 3 56 8

6 Birger Olsson Stråtjära PSG VetY 3 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 1 3 / 3 42 8

1 Hans Andersson Västerås PS VetÄ 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 3 67 17 B 250

2 Curt Johansson Hallstaviks Psk VetÄ 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 6 66 15 B

3 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF VetÄ 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 5 63 13

4 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo PSK VetÄ 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 1 56 5

5 Kurt Karlsson Sandvikens PSK VetÄ 6 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 3 / 3 52 4

Klas Åberg Gävle PK Utom tävl 3 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 0 / 0 48 0

Henrik Sundberg Gävle PK Utom tävl 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 2 0 / 0 3 / 2 2 / 2 43 5

Benita Degermo Gävle PK Utom tävl 2 / 2 1 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 0 / 0 3 / 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 19 0

1 Mikael Larsson F 16 pistolklubb B3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 76 12 S 350

2 Anders Hornwall Överums PK B3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 6 74 16 S 200

3 Linda Svensson Råsbo PSK B3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 73 15 B 150

3 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK B3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 73 15 B 100

5 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSK B3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 72 12 B

6 Peter Rusback Borlänge PK B3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 71 16 B

7 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK B3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 6 70 15 B

8 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK B3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 6 69 17

9 Monica Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK B3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 6 68 16

10 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK B3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 67 14

11 Carin Jansson Överums PK B3 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 5 67 14

12 Stefan Siitari Älvdalens PK B3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 5 67 12

13 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK B3 6 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 6 66 17

14 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns PSK B3 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 3 64 7

15 Gary E Nelson Östhammar PK B3 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 5 63 15

16 Svante Carlsson Örebro PSSK B3 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 3 1 / 1 52 1

Resultat:



Resultat Gävligfälten 2016

Plac. Namn: Förening: Klass: Summa: Poäng: Std. Pris

1 Jaan Kokk Sandvikens PSK B2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 71 16 B 250

2 Pär Eriksson Söderhamns PSK B2 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 3 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 6 67 9 150

3 Ulf Mangerud Stockholmspolisens skytteförening B2 5 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 64 18

4 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK B2 6 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 5 58 16

5 Jimmy Pålsson Hedemora PK B2 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 58 13

6 Christer Eriksson Ockelbo PSK B2 0 / 0 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 4 3 / 3 51 7

7 Rolf Johansson Söderhamns PSK B2 5 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 3 3 / 3 46 4

1 Anders Johansson PK Ena B1 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 5 61 15 100

1 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK A3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 76 18 S 450

2 Curt Johansson Hallstaviks Psk A3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 76 17 S 300

2 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK A3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 76 17 S 200

4 Mattias Bergman Ekens PSF A3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 75 14 S 150

5 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK A3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 73 17 S 150

6 Henrik Skoglund Sandvikens PSK A3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 73 12 S 150

7 Kenneth Järf Håtuna PSSK A3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 6 70 14 S 100

8 Bengt Svensson Sandvikens PSK A3 6 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 69 15 B 100

9 Mikael Sellner Leksands PK A3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 69 12 B

10 Peter Rusback Borlänge PK A3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 5 69 11 B

11 Niklas Björkman Upsala Sportskytteklubb A3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 5 68 15 B

12 Mattias Boman Östhammars PK A3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 5 67 13 B

13 Anders Sälgblad Lövsta SKF A3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 5 66 14 B

14 Daniel Kron Gripen PK A3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 5 66 12 B

15 Staffan Lundholm Bromma PK A3 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 5 65 13 B

16 Peter Siegel Katarina PSF A3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 6 64 16 B

17 Bo Simu Sandvikens PSK A3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 64 15 B

18 Carin Jansson Överums PK A3 6 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 5 62 13 B

19 Per-Erik Martin UHF A3 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 4 61 17 B

20 Hans Andersson Västerås PS A3 6 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 61 17 B

21 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK A3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 4 61 10 B

22 Tor Kangas Ljusdals PSK A3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 1 4 / 3 5 / 5 60 10

23 Caroline Landhage Smedsbo PK A3 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 59 15

24 Per Lindberg Bollnäs PSK A3 5 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 5 59 13

25 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK A3 5 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 4 4 / 4 58 14

26 Anders Räms Gripen PK A3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 6 57 14

27 Svante Carlsson Örebro PSSK A3 6 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 5 57 13

28 Niklas Ahlén Fagersta PSK A3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 5 57 9

29 Gary E Nelson Östhammar PK A3 3 / 1 3 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 1 5 / 4 6 / 6 55 13

30 Tomas Ström Grängesbergs PK A3 6 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 1 4 / 4 55 12

31 Mikael Öberg PK Ena A3 6 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 6 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 6 52 14

Resultat:
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Plac. Namn: Förening: Klass: Summa: Poäng: Std. Pris

1 Anders Lördal Sandvikens PSK A2 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 6 65 12 B 400

2 Andreas Eriksson Ljusdals PSK A2 4 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 5 61 16 B 250

3 Stefan Eklund Hedemora PK A2 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 5 61 12 B 200

4 Patrick Johansson PK Ena A2 6 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 5 60 12 150

5 Olof Kölestam Håtuna PSSK A2 5 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 60 8 100

6 Frallan Ekengård Gripen PK A2 4 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 3 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 5 58 13 100

7 Jan Mattsson Fagersta PSK A2 4 / 1 5 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 4 4 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 6 57 14

8 Christofer Molén Roslagens Pistolskyttar A2 6 / 3 3 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 6 56 14

9 Mats Forsell Hedemora PK A2 6 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 3 56 11

10 Anders Staaf PK Ena A2 5 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 2 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 4 3 / 3 56 6

11 Olle Gustafsson Håtuna PSSK A2 6 / 3 2 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 3 55 15

12 Arvid Jonsson Hedemora PK A2 6 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 3 4 / 4 55 12

13 Annica Ström Sandvikens PSK A2 6 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 1 6 / 1 4 / 4 54 7

14 Elmer Jansson A1 Skf A2 4 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 4 53 11

15 Göran Svensson Håtuna PSSK A2 3 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 3 5 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 4 2 / 2 51 2

16 Ulf Mangerud Stockholmspolisens skytteförening A2 5 / 2 2 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 4 5 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 3 49 5

17 Samuel Reyes Roslagens Pistolskyttar A2 6 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 2 1 / 1 49 2

18 Robert Blad Falu Sport & PSK A2 4 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 2 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 3 / 2 1 / 1 48 1

19 Jonny Arbinger Sandvikens PSK A2 6 / 3 3 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 1 3 / 1 2 / 2 46 2

20 Göran Nordh Stråtjära PSG A2 3 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 1 5 / 1 3 / 2 44 5

21 Kenneth Hed Älvdalens PK A2 6 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 1 1 / 1 42 1

22 Takis Ladis Roslagens Pistolskyttar A2 4 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 1 0 / 0 4 / 3 4 / 4 39 10

23 Daniel Falk Hälsinge Regementet skytteförening A2 3 / 1 0 / 0 5 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 6 / 1 3 / 2 32 4

24 Rolf Johansson Söderhamns PSK A2 3 / 2 3 / 2 1 / 1 0 / 0 3 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 1 / 1 29 1

25 Linn Andersson Tännström Hedemora PK A2 1 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 2 0 / 0 6 / 1 6 / 1 1 / 1 0 / 0 25 0

1 Niklas Dabrowski Gripen PK A1 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 4 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 68 14 B 350

2 Anders Johansson PK Ena A1 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 68 10 B 200

3 Max Eloranta Bromma PK A1 5 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 62 14 B 150

4 Jens Fjelkestam Täby Skf (01-189) A1 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 60 6 100

5 Morgan Ingvarsson Österåkers Skyttecenter A1 4 / 3 3 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 4 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 3 3 / 3 58 8

6 Christopher Persson Sandvikens PSK A1 5 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 5 56 12

7 Jörgen Domeier Roslagens Pistolskyttar A1 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 5 55 14

8 Michael Jelseus Uppsala Handeldvapen Förening A1 6 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 5 53 8

9 Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen PK A1 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 5 51 13

10 Stefan Eklund Roslagens Pistolskyttar A1 4 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 2 / 1 2 / 2 51 8

11 Klas Hammar SAPK A1 4 / 3 1 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 4 42 8

12 Johnny Larsson Falu Sport & PSK A1 3 / 1 1 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 2 3 / 1 2 / 1 4 / 3 37 12

13 Leif Englund Älvdalens PK A1 3 / 1 2 / 2 2 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 1 2 / 2 36 3

14 Patrik Holm Roslagens Pistolskyttar A1 2 / 1 1 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 1 1 / 1 6 / 1 0 / 0 30 0

15 Håkan Einerth Täby Skf (01-189) A1 3 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 1 3 / 1 3 / 1 6 / 1 0 / 0 28 0

Resultat:



Resultat Gävligfälten 2016

Plac. Namn: Förening: Klass: Summa: Poäng: Std. Pris

1 Thomas Karlsson Salems PK R3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 76 16 S 450

2 Christer Eriksson Sandvikens PSK R3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 75 17 S 300

3 Mikael Larsson F 16 pistolklubb R3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 75 12 S 200

4 Niklas Björkman Upsala Sportskytteklubb R3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 74 16 S 150

5 Anders Hornwall Överums PK R3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 73 13 S 150

6 Torbjörn Lindström Roslagens Pistolskyttar R3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 73 13 S 150

7 Mattias Bergman Ekens PSF R3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 6 73 13 S 100

8 Mattias Boman Östhammar PK R3 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 72 15 B 100

9 Roger Björkman Råsbo PSK R3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 72 15 B

10 Hans Andersson Västerås PS R3 6 / 3 4 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 70 15 B

11 Curt Johansson Hallstaviks Psk R3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 6 70 15 B

12 Bo Simu Sandvikens PSK R3 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 5 70 15 B

13 Kenneth Järf Håtuna PSSK R3 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 5 69 14 B

14 Christer Algotsson Söderhamns PSK R3 6 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 5 66 15 B

15 Lasse Eriksson Leksands PK R3 6 / 3 5 / 1 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 4 66 8 B

16 Mikael Sellner Leksands PK R3 3 / 1 6 / 2 4 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 5 / 4 6 / 6 65 16 B

17 Erik Åkerlind Söderhamns PSK R3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 3 6 / 6 65 16 B

18 Fredrik Gunnarsson Sala PK R3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 5 65 14 B

19 Anders Hörberg Älvkarleby PK R3 4 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 6 65 10 B

20 Niklas Ahlén Fagersta PSK R3 3 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 6 / 4 5 / 5 64 15

21 Daniel Kron Gripen PK R3 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 5 64 12

22 Gary E Nelson Östhammar PK R3 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 6 63 12

23 Bengt Forsling Ockelbo PSK R3 4 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 4 5 / 2 5 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 6 60 16

24 Robert Jonsson Forsa PK R3 3 / 3 6 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 2 2 / 1 5 / 3 6 / 6 60 13

25 Jan-Åke Lindström Salems PK R3 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 2 59 7

26 Anders Sälgblad Lövsta SKF R3 4 / 1 4 / 1 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 1 6 / 1 6 / 6 58 14

27 Robert Råsbo Råsbo PSK R3 6 / 3 2 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 4 / 1 4 / 2 6 / 6 57 15

28 Matthias Dahlström Forsa PK R3 4 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 4 54 6

29 Mikael Bergner Forsa PK R3 3 / 1 2 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 1 5 / 1 4 / 4 53 8

30 Jan Hjertqvist Råsbo PSK R3 4 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 4 52 8

31 Staffan Lundholm Bromma PK R3 6 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 3 3 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 3 50 8

32 Anders Räms Gripen PK R3 4 / 3 1 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 1 4 / 2 3 / 2 2 / 2 46 5

Resultat:



Resultat Gävligfälten 2016

Plac. Namn: Förening: Klass: Summa: Poäng: Std. Pris

1 Peter Dansk Sandvikens PSK R2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 6 76 12 S 350

2 Ulf Mangerud Stockholmspolisens skytteförening R2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 6 73 13 S 250

3 Christofer Molén Roslagens Pistolskyttar R2 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 6 69 12 B 150

4 Jonny Arbinger Sandvikens PSK R2 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 1 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 67 18 B 150

5 Olof Kölestam Håtuna PSSK R2 6 / 3 6 / 1 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 6 67 10 B 100

6 Mika Kovalainen Gävlepolisens IF R2 5 / 3 3 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 1 4 / 4 5 / 5 60 12

7 Stefan Eklund Hedemora PK R2 4 / 2 6 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 4 5 / 4 59 9

8 Jan Andersson Söderhamns PSK R2 5 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 5 58 8

9 Tony Lundberg Katarina PSF R2 6 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 2 4 / 1 6 / 1 4 / 4 57 8

10 Johan Albenius Borlänge PK R2 5 / 3 6 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 4 / 2 5 / 5 54 11

11 Jan Mattsson Fagersta PSK R2 5 / 1 3 / 1 5 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 5 53 14

12 Jesper Lindström Falu Sport & PSK R2 5 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 1 3 / 2 4 / 4 50 12

13 Frallan Ekengård Gripen PK R2 3 / 1 3 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 3 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 4 3 / 3 50 9

14 Annica Ström Sandvikens PSK R2 6 / 3 3 / 1 5 / 2 1 / 1 5 / 2 3 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 4 49 9

15 Anders Staaf PK Ena R2 5 / 3 3 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 2 6 / 1 3 / 2 5 / 3 3 / 3 48 9

16 Patrick Johansson PK Ena R2 5 / 3 2 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 3 3 / 3 48 7

17 Göran Nordh Stråtjära PSG R2 0 / 0 6 / 2 5 / 2 2 / 1 6 / 1 4 / 1 6 / 1 5 / 4 46 11

18 Samuel Reyes Roslagens Pistolskyttar R2 0 / 0 4 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 2 3 / 3 42 7

19 Pär Eriksson Söderhamns PSK R2 5 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 2 / 2 4 / 1 3 / 1 4 / 1 1 / 1 35 1

20 Takis Ladis Roslagens Pistolskyttar R2 3 / 1 0 / 0 3 / 1 0 / 0 4 / 1 0 / 0 4 / 1 1 / 1 20 1

1 Niklas Dabrowski Gripen PK R1 6 / 3 6 / 2 5 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 3 6 / 4 4 / 4 70 10 B 350

2 Jens Fjelkestam Täby Skf (01-189) R1 5 / 2 6 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 4 6 / 3 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 5 63 11 200

3 Anders Johansson PK Ena R1 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 3 5 / 3 6 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 6 / 6 62 16 150

4 Stefan Eklund Roslagens Pistolskyttar R1 5 / 2 5 / 2 5 / 2 6 / 4 4 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 4 3 / 3 55 7 100

5 Mikael Gunnarsson Gripen PK R1 3 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 3 2 / 2 2 / 2 3 / 1 6 / 4 6 / 6 53 16

6 Michael Jelseus Uppsala Handeldvapen Förening R1 4 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 2 4 / 3 5 / 2 3 / 1 4 / 3 4 / 4 51 12

7 Jerry Siitari Älvdalens PK R1 4 / 1 1 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 2 4 / 1 5 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 5 50 10

8 Max Eloranta Bromma PK R1 4 / 2 0 / 0 5 / 2 6 / 2 5 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 2 4 / 4 48 7

9 Tony Assarsson Hedemora PK R1 4 / 1 2 / 2 5 / 2 4 / 2 3 / 1 3 / 1 4 / 2 5 / 3 44 10

10 Håkan Einerth Täby Skf (01-189) R1 2 / 1 0 / 0 4 / 2 4 / 2 6 / 1 5 / 1 5 / 2 4 / 3 42 8

11 Fredrik Pettersson Hudiksvalls PSK R1 5 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 1 3 / 2 6 / 1 4 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 2 38 3

12 Daniel Whern Bollnäs PSK R1 1 / 1 1 / 1 5 / 3 4 / 3 4 / 2 3 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 2 36 3

13 Benny Axelsson Roslagens Pistolskyttar R1 3 / 2 4 / 2 1 / 1 4 / 2 2 / 1 4 / 2 4 / 1 1 / 1 35 1

14 Mattias Byberg Håtuna PSSK R1 5 / 3 1 / 1 3 / 2 0 / 0 4 / 2 4 / 1 3 / 1 2 / 2 34 2

15 Henrik Ling Hudiksvalls PSK R1 4 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 0 / 0 4 / 1 5 / 1 5 / 1 3 / 1 30 8

16 Fredrik Lindh OPK R1 4 / 3 1 / 1 1 / 1 1 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 1 2 / 1 1 / 1 24 2

Resultat:



Resultat Gävligfälten 2016

Placering Lag Deltagare Summa Poäng Pris

1 Sandvikens PSK 216 37 200

Bo Simu 75 14

Henrik Skoglund 71 12

Jaan Kokk 70 11

2 Gävle PK 211 41

Patrik Manlig 74 15

Rickard Pettersson 70 14

Izabell Sjödin 67 12

3 Råsbo PSK 200 37

Roger Björkman 69 14

Linda Svensson 67 8

Monica Hjertqvist 64 15

4 Söderhamns PSK 194 34

Christer Algotsson 69 18

Pär Eriksson 64 10

Erik Åkerlind 61 6


